Accomplish more with consistent
results every time
Look to this economical, recyclable1, and FSC®-certified2 printing material, ideal for a variety of
medium ink-density graphics and technical applications including presentations, indoor signs, and
posters that are frequently replaced. From working comps and design proofs to POP signage and
special event posters, see high-quality, consistent image quality print to print and roll to roll.
Make the economical choice for everyday prints
Meet your everyday printing needs and enjoy consistent, high-quality results with this economical

Environmental Recyclable through commonly available recycling programs1 ,FSC®-certified paper2
Country of origin Product of Germany
Ordering information Product numbers
Q1412B3 610 mm x 30,5 m (24 in x 100 ft) 848412015928 Worldwide
Q1413B3 914 mm x 30,5 m (36 in x 100 ft) 848412015935 Worldwide
Q1414B3 1067 mm x 30,5 m (42 in x 100 ft) 848412015942 Worldwide
Q1416B3 1524 mm x 30,5 m (60 in x 100 ft) 848412015959 Worldwide
SA029B3 610 mm x 30,5 m (24 in x 100 ft) 848412015966 Japan
Roll sizes UPC codes Region
Warranty
HP large format printing materials are free from defects in materials and workmanship. For warranty statement please